
FEES LIST
2022/2023



FEES LIST
2022/23 ACADEMIC YEAR

ACTUAL FEE
2021/22

ACTUAL FEE
2022/23

INDICATIVE FEE
2023/24

Pre-School Tuition Fee £5,200 £5,500 £5,500

Prep 1 to Prep 7 Tuition Fee £5,200 £5,500 £5,500

After School Care (Rate per Hr) £6.00 £6.00 £6.25

PREPARATORY SCHOOL

A discount of 5% will be given for a second child enrolled in 
the Preparatory School or Pre-School; a discount of 10% will 
be given for a third child enrolled in the Preparatory School or 
Pre-School; and a discount of 25% will be given for a fourth 

(or any subsequent) child enrolled in the Preparatory School or 
Pre-School. A 5% discount will be given for a child enrolled in 
the Preparatory School or Pre-School with an older brother in 
Inchmarlo.

ACTUAL FEE
2021/22

ACTUAL FEE
2022/23

INDICATIVE FEE
2023/24

Capital Fee £140 £140 £140

Voluntary Contribution £380 £380 £380

Excepted Pupil Tuition Fee £8,875 £9,185 £9,500

Guardianship and Family 
Hosting Fee

£12,250 £12,650 £13,050

SECONDARY SCHOOL

Parents of pupils enrolled in the Secondary School are required 
to pay an annual Capital Fee determined by the Department 
of Education. Parents are also strongly encouraged to make an 
annual Voluntary Contribution to the College. A discount on the 
recommended Voluntary Contribution is available for any second 
or subsequent daughter.

From the beginning of the 22/23 academic year, it is anticipated 
that tuition fees will not be payable in respect of pupils in the 
Secondary School if they are residents of Northern Ireland, the 
United Kingdom or certain other specified Crown Dependencies, or 
if they are GB or ROI nationals. However, in all other circumstances, 
parents will be required to pay the Excepted Pupil Tuition Fee. In 
particular, this will apply to pupils from the European Union (other 
than pupils from the Republic of Ireland).

DEPOSIT 
2021/22

DEPOSIT
2022/23

DEPOSIT  
2023/24

Preparatory School Deposit £500 £500 £500

Pre-School Deposit £500 £500 £500

Guardianship and Family 
Hosting Deposit

£2,500 £2,500 £2,500

DEPOSITS

Any parent wishing to secure a place in the Preparatory School, or 
to access the Guardianship and Family Hosting Service, must pay 
a deposit upfront. Payment of the relevant application deposit is 
required as confirmation of interest and failure to pay the deposit 
will result in an application not being considered by the College.

If the College does not subsequently offer a place in the 
Preparatory School or a place through the Guardianship and 
Family Hosting Service, then the application deposit will be 
refunded in full. However, if the College does offer a place and 
the offer is accepted by the parents of the relevant pupil, then the 
deposit will be held by the College and refunded at the end of the 
pupil’s career in the College..
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IMPORTANT NOTES 

1. �Please note that all of the fee and charge amounts set 
out in the tables above are stated gross and exclude 
the impact of any discounts that may be available.

2. �In order to help parents to budget effectively, indicative 
or provisional fee amounts are also set out in the tables 
above for the 2023/24 academic year. However, it is 
important to note that these amounts are not fixed 
and are subject to ongoing review. The Board of 
Governors will not fix the actual annual fees for the 
2023/24 academic year until the autumn term of 2022.

3. �All fee amounts set out in the tables above 
are exempt from value added tax.

4. �A Direct Debit Scheme is available and is the 
preferred method of payment for all fees charged 
by the College. Please contact the Finance Office 
to obtain further details and information.

5. �Further information on fees, discounts and payments 
can be obtained by contacting the Finance Office 
in College or by consulting the Charging and 
Remissions Policy of the College, a copy of which is 
available to download from the College website.

6. �It is important to note that the Charging and 
Remissions Policy forms part of the contract 
between the College and parents and guardians. 
Therefore, parents and guardians are asked to read 
the Charging and Remissions Policy carefully.

7. �Victoria College Belfast is a company limited by 
guarantee registered in Northern Ireland (NI: 000017).


